
MADHYA PRADESH BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY 
Kolar Road, Bhopal-462016 

********=**°-**-************* 

B.Ed. (ODL) PROGRAMME P'Year 

TERM END EXAMINATION-2022 

EXAMINATION TIME SCHEDULE 

Duration of each theory paper: 03 Hours. Timing 11.00 AM to 02.00PM 

Subject Code Paper/ Subject Name 
Childhood and Growing up 

Day Date 
08/02/2023 Wednesday GEODL-01 

10/02/2023 Friday GEODL-02 Contemporary India and Education 

13/02/2023 | Monday GEODL-03 Learning and Teaching 

15/02/2023 Wednesday GEODL-04 Language Across the Curriculum 

17/02/2023 Friday GEODL-05 Understanding Disciplines and Subjects 

Teaching of English/Hindi/Sanskrit/Urdu/ 

10/11/12/13/14 Science/Mathematics/Social Studies 
21/02/2023 Tuesday GEODL-

/15/16 

B- PRACTICAL Timing 8.30 AM to 4.30 PMI 

Day 
Thursday 

Subject Code Paper/ Subject Name 
GEODL-

Date 
Reading and Reflection on Texts/Drama and 
art in Education/Critical Understanding of 

Inforn1nation and Communication Technology 
(ICT) Engagement with the Field (school-

based Assignment/Activities-I) 

23/02/2023 
22/23/24/28 

Note- The above examination time schedule can be changed by MPBOU due to any 

emerging situation at a short notice. 

241/2023 

Registrar Director(A&E) 
MPBOU 

MPBOU 



MADHYA PRADESH BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY 

Kolar Road, Bhopal-462016 

B.Ed. (ODL) PROGRAMME I°Year 

TERM END EXAMINATION-2022 

EXAMINATION TIME SCHEDULE 

Duration of each theory paper: 03 Hours. Timing 11.00 AM to 02.00PMn 

Subjeet 
Code 
GEODL-06 

Date Day 
Paper/ Subject Name 

09/02/2023 Thursday 
Knowledge and Curriculumn 

11/02/2023 Saturday GEODL-07 Assessment for Learning 

14/02/2023 Tuesday GEODL-08 Gender School and Society 

16/02/2023 Thursday GEODL-09 Creating Inclusive School 

GEODL Environment and Development/Guidance and 

Counselling/ Health Physical Education and 

Yoga 

20/02/2023 Monday 
17/18/20 

B- PRACTICAL Timing 8.30 A.M. to 4.30 P.M. 

Date Day Subject Code Paper/ Subject Namne 

22/02/2023 Wednesday GEODL-25/29 Understanding the Self/Engagement with the 

| Field (school-based Assignments/Activities-II) 

Pre Internship (Core Teaching) 
24/02/2023 Friday GEODL-26 

GEODL-27 Internship 

Ndte- The above examination time schedule can be changed by MPBOU due to any 

emerging situation at a short notice. 

MpA20/123 
MPBOUJ 

Director(A&E) 
Registrar 
MPBOU 
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